
Class:  Unlimited Amateur / $50,000 Amateur Classic-Challenge - Go Saturday Oct. 15,2016

GeldingSenior GeldingSenior $25 Horse Rider Owner Total

Set 1

1 50 Looney Lights Debra Mullins Same

G 25 2 50 Hell Reyser Madison Crum Beechfork Ranch

G S 3 Metalic Man David McDavid David / Stacie McDavid

4 50 Whiskey In A Jar Sarah Brooks Same

G 5 Dual Famous Cat Von  Sutten Same

25 6 50 Blackcherry Smoothie Andrea Wesson Same

S 7 Chyna Tina Lattanzio Latco Farms

S 8 Classy Little Kitty Roger  Booth Same

G 9 Peppys Cashin Checks Eric Van Boekel Eric / Katherine Van Boekel

S 10 50 CD Stylin Sue Kathryn Terrell Same

11 Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Same

12 Love That Dog Katherine Van Boekel Eric / Katherine Van Boekel

G 13 50 Pudden Olena Doris Koehne Same

Set 2

14 Dear Rey Linda Thuman Same

G S 15 Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Same

S 25 16 50 UA Marcie Playground Elizabeth Para Same

S 17 CD Stylin Sue Kathryn Terrell Same

18 Two Smart A Cat Nate Valley Tammy Valley

G 19 50 Struck On You Charles Roven Reata Cutting Horses LLC

G S 20 Mega Smooth Cat David McDavid David / Stacie McDavid

S 21 50 TR Misty Smooth Christine King Same

S 22 50 Chyna Tina Lattanzio Same

G 23 Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Same

24 Looney Lights Debra Mullins Same

25 Metallictoy Madison Crum Beechfork Ranch

S 26 Smooth Pistol Annie C H Dehaan Same

Set 3

27 Spoon N At Noon Jerry  Gregory Same

G 28 LHR Who Dat Cat Emily Clark Same

G S 29 Augustus Mcrey John Lindsey Same

30 50 Metallictoy Madison Crum Beechfork Ranch

31 50 Metallic Diamond Nancy Stober Same

S 32 LHR Catta Who La Bobbie Howe South Lazy H Ranch

25 33 50 Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Same

G 34 Ruby Shadow Cat Margot Hazell Margot Hazell, LLC

S 35 Wild Kate Mike Flashman Same

G S 36 50 Sleeper Cat Robert  Tregemba Same

S 37 A Dual Named Sue Janet Trefethen Same

25 38 50 Sweet EE Motion Katherine Van Boekel Eric / Katherine Van Boekel

S 39 TR Misty Smooth Christine King Same

PCCHA - Draw Sheet
Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC - Futurity, Derby & Classic/Challenge

12 Horses Adv. To $50,000 Am Finals

14 Horses Adv. To Unlimited Am Finals



Horse Rider Owner Total

Set 4

40 Sweet EE Motion Katherine Van Boekel Eric / Katherine Van Boekel

G 41 Autumn Starlight Phyllis Sorbet Same

25 42 50 Love That Dog Katherine Van Boekel Kathrine Van Boekel

S 43 50 Smooth Pistol Annie C H Dehaan Same

S 44 Plano Ichi Lachlan  Perks Same

45 Whiskey In A Jar Sarah Brooks Same

46 50 Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Same

G S 47 What About Blue Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

G 48 Hell Reyser Madison Crum Beechfork Ranch

G S 49 50 Reys Over Denver Robert Thigpen Same

50 Nurse Smooth Mark McKean Same

G S 51 Sleeper Cat Robert  Tregemba Same

52 Metallic Diamond Nancy Stober Same

Set 5

53 Ice Man Merada Cindy Watkins Same

G 54 Stylish Swagger Michelle Barnes Michelle / Barry Barnes

55 Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Same

S 56 50 Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Same

57 Looks Sweeter Bobbie Kay Davis Same

G 58 Mister CD Olena Jann Parker Same

S 59 Cat Stevens Ramiro Garza RB   Garza

S 60 50 Classy Little Kitty Roger  Booth Same

G 61 50 Rey O Conner Amy Roberts Same

25 62 50 Rey Of Smarty Lisa Bernhoft Same

G S 63 Struck On You Charles Roven Reata Cutting Horses LLC

G S 64 50 Augustas McRey John Lindsey Same

65 Elseware Eric Van Boekel Eric / Katherine Van Boekel

Set 6

66 50 Spoon N At Noon Jerry  Gregory Same

67 50 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

25 68 50 Whats In That Cat Lisa Bernhoft Same

G S 69 50 Smart Little Cougar Vickie Mullins Ron & Vickie Mullins

70 Rey Of Smarty Lisa Bernhoft Same

S 71 50 UA Im Countin Freckles John Dallaire Same

72 50 Dear Rey Linda Thuman Gary & Linda Thuman

S 73 50 Looks Sweeter Bobbie Kay Davis Same

G 74 Juan Time Vince McBurney Julie & Vince McBurney

S 75 50 Kittys Countin Check Terry Randall Same

G 76 One Stylish Pepto Von  Sutten Same

S 77 Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Same

G 78 Rey O Conner Amy Roberts Same



Class:  Unlimited Amateur / $50,000 Amateur Classic-Challenge - Go (cont'd) Saturday Oct. 15,2016

GeldingSenior GeldingSenior $25 Horse Rider Owner Total

Set 7

G 79 50 Juan Time Vince McBurney Julie & Vince McBurney

G 80 GAR Captain Jack Jann Parker Same

S 81 50 Cat Stevens Ramiro Garza Emmie Garza-meaux

G S 82 50 Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Same

S 25 83 50 Nurse Smooth Mark McKean Same

84 One Precious Pepto Tracey Woodward Marvin/Paulette Teixiera

G S 85 50 UA Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia Same

86 Shesa Show Stopper Tracey Woodward Marvin/Paulette Teixiera

87 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

88 50 Two Smart A Cat Nate Valley Tammy Valley

G S 89 Ichi Lee Dub Leeth Dub / Christy  Leeth

G 90 50 Peek Twice Jerry  Gregory Same

G S 91 Smooth Classical Karen Brody Same

G 92 50 LHR Who Dat Cat Emily Clark Same


